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Viims MRJK

IF Gnistan |
Parnu JK Vaprus
Lapuan Virkia

Tabasalu XK |
FC Helios
OsPa

[-HK 11

HJIK City II
Parnu SK Kalev
Tabasalu XK 11
FC Kapina

NO6mme United
Harju JK

HJK City |
Lohjan Palo Il

Nomme Kalju FC IO
JK TallinnaKalev Jiri
Leppéavaaran Pallo Vihrea
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+/-
3-1
5-3
2-4
2-4

+/-

30-0

5-12
0-23

+/-
5-4
10-4
3-8
5-7

+/-
11-2
10-2
9-6
0-20

+/-
18-0
4-4
5-8

www.turniir .ee
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FC HIK

Nomme Kalju FC PK
Vidzeme FC

[-HK |

IF Gnistan I

Harju JK Akadeemia 06
Lohjan Pallo |

NOmme Kalju FC SV
FC Honka Eagles

FC Flora

FK Auda

UKSLisek Milowka
Leppavaaran Pallo Keltainen
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+/-

3-18

6-3
14-3
4-4
2-16

+/-
15-1
7-3
7-10
2-17

+/-
6-1
6-1
5-2
1-14
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